CO NTAC TO R S A N D M A N UA L M OTO R S TA RTER S 311
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Number of
lateral aux.
Type Order code
Three-phase busbars
MS165,
MO165
125 2 0 PS2-2-0-125 1SAM401920R1002
125 3 0 PS2-3-0-125 1SAM401920R1003
125 4 0 PS2-4-0-125 1SAM401920R1004
125 2 2 PS2-2-2-125 1SAM401920R1022
125 3 2 PS2-3-2-125 1SAM401920R1023
125 4 2 PS2-4-2-125 1SAM401920R1024
Suitable for Description Type Order code
MS165, MO165 Terminal shroud KA165 1SAM401922R1001
Protection cover for busbars BS2-3 1SAM401921R1001
Padlock + two keys SA2 GJF1101903R0002
PS2-2-0-125
PS2-3-0-125
KA165
BS2-3
SA2
Suitable
for
Description
Shaft
length mm
Color Type Order code
Shafts
MS116,
MS132,
MO132,
MS165,
MO165,
MS4xx,
MO4xx
For MSHD handles. Shaft diameter 6 mm. Shaft extension
for door coupling driver.
85 OXS6X85 1SCA101647R1001
105 OXS6X105 1SCA108043R1001
130 OXS6X130 1SCA101655R1001
180 OXS6X180 1SCA101659R1001
IP64 handles (UL/CSA Type 1, 3R, 12)
MS116,
MS132,
MO132,
MS165,
MO165,
MS4xx,
MO4xx
Padlockable max. 3 padlocks with bail diameter 5 … 8
mm, door interlock in ON position defeatable, for use
with 6 mm OXS6…types up to 180 mm or driver shafts
MSOX.
Black MSHD-LB 1SAM201920R1001
Yellow MSHD-LY 1SAM201920R1002
Black MSHD-LTB 1SAM201920R1011
Yellow MSHD-LTY 1SAM201920R1012
Driver
MS116,
MS132,
MO132,
MS165,
MO165,
MS4xx,
MO4xx
Coupling driver for use with 6 mm OXS6… types up to
180 mm.
MSMN 1SAM101923R0002
MSMNO 1SAM101923R0012
Shaft alignment ring
MS116,
MS132,
MO132,
MS165,
MO165,
MS4xx,
MO4xx
The MSH-AR supports the long shafts for alignment
to the handle inlet. It makes closing panel doors more
easy. Use for OXS6X > 105 mm.
MSH-AR 1SAM201920R1000
Shaft supporter
MS116,

Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
230 V
Pe
kW
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
0.75 1.5 2.2 3.9 PSR3-600-70 1SFA896103R7000
1.5 3 4 6.8 PSR6-600-70 1SFA896104R7000
2.2 4 4 9 PSR9-600-70 1SFA896105R7000
3 5.5 5.5 12 PSR12-600-70 1SFA896106R7000
4 7.5 7.5 16 PSR16-600-70 1SFA896107R7000
5.5 11 15 25 PSR25-600-70 1SFA896108R7000
7.5 15 18.5 30 PSR30-600-70 1SFA896109R7000
7.5 18.5 22 37 PSR37-600-70 1SFA896110R7000
11 22 30 45 PSR45-600-70 1SFA896111R7000
15 30 37 60 PSR60-600-70 1SFA896112R7000
22 37 45 72 PSR72-600-70 1SFA896113R7000
22 45 55 85 PSR85-600-70 1SFA896114R7000
30 55 55 105 PSR105-600-70 1SFA896115R7000
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 24 V AC/DC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
230 V
Pe
kW
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
0.75 1.5 2.2 3.9 PSR3-600-11 1SFA896103R1100
1.5 3 4 6.8 PSR6-600-11 1SFA896104R1100
2.2 4 4 9 PSR9-600-11 1SFA896105R1100
3 5.5 5.5 12 PSR12-600-11 1SFA896106R1100
4 7.5 7.5 16 PSR16-600-11 1SFA896107R1100
5.5 11 15 25 PSR25-600-11 1SFA896108R1100
7.5 15 18.5 30 PSR30-600-11 1SFA896109R1100
7.5 18.5 22 37 PSR37-600-11 1SFA896110R1100
11 22 30 45 PSR45-600-11 1SFA896111R1100
15 30 37 60 PSR60-600-11 1SFA896112R1100
22 37 45 72 PSR72-600-11 1SFA896113R1100
22 45 55 85 PSR85-600-11 1SFA896114R1100
30 55 55 105 PSR105-600-11 1SFA896115R1100
A DVA N CED CO NTR O L A N D S A FE T Y PR O D U C TS 315
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
—
PSR – The Compact Range
11.2 Accessories
Connection kit
For softstarter type Type Order code
PSR3 ... PSR16 with MS116 or MS132 PSR16-MS116 1SFA896211R1001
PSR25 ... PSR30 with MS132-12 ... MS132-32 PSR30-MS132 1SFA896212R1001
PSR37 ... PSR45 with MS165 PSR45-MS165 1SFA896213R1001
PSR60 ... PSR72 with MS165 PSR60-MS165 1SFA896215R1001
PSR60 ... PSR105 with MS495 PSR105-MS495 1SAM501903R1001
Fan
For softstarter type Type Order code
PSR3 ... PSR45 PSR-FAN3-45A 1SFA896311R1001
PSR60 ... PSR105 PSR-FAN60-105A 1SFA896313R1001
Terminal enlargements
For softstarter type Type Order code
PSR60 ... PSR105
PSLW-72 1SFA899002R1072
Wire range mm2   1 x 10...50 mm2, 2 x 10...25 mm2
FieldBusPlug connection accessory
For softstarter type Type Order code
PSR3 ... PSR105 PS-FBPA 1SFA896312R1002
PSLW
PS-FBPA
PSR16-MS116 PSR30-MS132
PSR45-MS450 PSR105-MS495

Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
230 V
Pe
kW
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
4 7,5 11 18 PSE18-600-70 1SFA897101R7000
5,5 11 15 25 PSE25-600-70 1SFA897102R7000
7,5 15 18,5 30 PSE30-600-70 1SFA897103R7000
9 18,5 22 37 PSE37-600-70 1SFA897104R7000
11 22 30 45 PSE45-600-70 1SFA897105R7000
15 30 37 60 PSE60-600-70 1SFA897106R7000
18,5 37 45 72 PSE72-600-70 1SFA897107R7000
22 45 55 85 PSE85-600-70 1SFA897108R7000
30 55 75 106 PSE105-600-70 1SFA897109R7000
40 75 90 143 PSE142-600-70 1SFA897110R7000
45 90 110 171 PSE170-600-70 1SFA897111R7000
59 110 132 210 PSE210-600-70-1 1SFA897112R7001
75 132 160 250 PSE250-600-70-1 1SFA897113R7001
90 160 200 300 PSE300-600-70-1 1SFA897114R7001
110 200 250 370 PSE370-600-70-1 1SFA897115R7001
PSE18 ... PSE105
PSE142 ... PSE170
Heavy-duty, class 30, in-line,
Description

Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
230 V
Pe
kW
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
3 5,5 7,5 12 PSE18-600-70 1SFA897101R7000
4 7,5 11 18 PSE25-600-70 1SFA897102R7000
5,5 11 15 25 PSE30-600-70 1SFA897103R7000
7,5 15 18,5 30 PSE37-600-70 1SFA897104R7000
9 18,5 22 37 PSE45-600-70 1SFA897105R7000
11 22 30 45 PSE60-600-70 1SFA897106R7000
15 30 37 60 PSE72-600-70 1SFA897107R7000
18,5 37 45 72 PSE85-600-70 1SFA897108R7000
22 45 55 85 PSE105-600-70 1SFA897109R7000
30 55 75 106 PSE142-600-70 1SFA897110R7000
40 75 90 143 PSE170-600-70 1SFA897111R7000
45 90 110 171 PSE210-600-70-1 1SFA897112R7001
59 110 132 210 PSE250-600-70-1 1SFA897113R7001
75 132 160 250 PSE300-600-70-1 1SFA897114R7001
90 160 200 300 PSE370-600-70-1 1SFA897115R7001
PSE18 ... PSE105
PSE142 ... PSE170
A DVA N CED CO NTR O L A N D S A FE T Y PR O D U C TS 317
1

Wire range
Tightening
torque max. Type Order code
Pkg
qty
mm2  Nm
PSE142 … PSE170 95...185 31 – 1SDA054988R1 3
PSE210 … PSE370 185...240 43 – 1SDA055020R1 3
Terminal enlargements
For softstarter type Dimensions
Type Order code
Pkg
qty
hole ø bar
mm2 mm2
PSE18 ... PSE105 6.5 15 x 3 LW110 1SFN074307R1000 1
PSE142 ... PSE170 10.5 17.5 x 5 LW185 1SFN074707R1000 1
PSE210 ... PSE370 10.5 20 x 5 LW300 1SFN075107R1000 1
Terminal shrouds
For softstarter type
Req.
qty
Type Order code
Pkg
qty
PSE142 ... PSE170, short for use with
cable clamps
2 LT185-AC 1SFN124701R1000 2
PSE142 ... PSE170, long for use with
compression lugs
2 LT185-AL 1SFN124703R1000 2
PSE210 ... PSE370, short for use with
cable clamps
2 LT300-AC 1SFN125101R1000 2
PSE210 ... PSE370, long for use with
compression lugs
2 LT300-AL 1SFN125103R1000 2
External keypad including a 3m cable
For softstarter type Type Order code
Pkg
qty

Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
690 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
15 18,5 - 30 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000
18,5 22 - 37 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000
22 25 - 45 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000
30 37 - 60 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000
37 45 - 72 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000
45 55 - 85 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000
55 75 - 106 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000
75 90 - 143 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000
90 110 - 171 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000
110 132 - 210 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000
132 160 - 250 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000
160 200 - 300 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000
200 257 - 370 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000
250 315 - 470 PSTX470-600-70 1SFA898116R7000
315 400 - 570 PSTX570-600-70 1SFA898117R7000
400 500 - 720 PSTX720-600-70 1SFA898118R7000
450 600 - 840 PSTX840-600-70 1SFA898119R7000
560 730 - 1050 PSTX1050-600-70 1SFA898120R7000
710 880 - 1200 PSTX1250-600-70 1SFA898121R7000
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-690 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
690 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
15 18,5 25 30 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000
18,5 22 30 37 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000
22 25 37 45 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000
30 37 55 60 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000
37 45 59 72 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000
45 55 75 85 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000
55 75 90 106 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000
75 90 132 143 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000
90 110 160 171 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000
110 132 184 210 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000
132 160 220 250 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000
160 200 257 300 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000
200 257 355 370 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000
250 315 450 470 PSTX470-690-70 1SFA898216R7000
315 400 560 570 PSTX570-690-70 1SFA898217R7000
400 500 710 720 PSTX720-690-70 1SFA898218R7000
450 600 800 840 PSTX840-690-70 1SFA898219R7000
560 730 1000 1050 PSTX1050-690-70 1SFA898220R7000
710 880 1200 1250 PSTX1250-690-70 1SFA898221R7000
PSTX470 ... PSTX570
PSTX1050 ... PSTX1250
PSTX142 ... PSTX170
PSTX210 ... PSTX370

Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
690 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
11 15 - 22 PSTX30-600-70 1SFA898103R7000
15 18,5 - 30 PSTX37-600-70 1SFA898104R7000
18,5 22 - 37 PSTX45-600-70 1SFA898105R7000
22 25 - 45 PSTX60-600-70 1SFA898106R7000
30 37 - 60 PSTX72-600-70 1SFA898107R7000
37 45 - 72 PSTX85-600-70 1SFA898108R7000
45 55 - 85 PSTX105-600-70 1SFA898109R7000
55 75 - 106 PSTX142-600-70 1SFA898110R7000
75 90 - 143 PSTX170-600-70 1SFA898111R7000
90 110 - 171 PSTX210-600-70 1SFA898112R7000
110 132 - 210 PSTX250-600-70 1SFA898113R7000
132 160 - 250 PSTX300-600-70 1SFA898114R7000
160 200 - 300 PSTX370-600-70 1SFA898115R7000
200 257 - 370 PSTX470-600-70 1SFA898116R7000
250 315 - 470 PSTX570-600-70 1SFA898117R7000
315 400 - 570 PSTX720-600-70 1SFA898118R7000
400 500 - 720 PSTX840-600-70 1SFA898119R7000
450 600 - 840 PSTX1050-600-70 1SFA898120R7000
560 730 - 1050 PSTX1250-600-70 1SFA898121R7000
Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V
Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz
IEC
Type Order code
Rated operational power current
400 V
Pe
kW
500 V
Pe
kW
690 V
Pe
kW
Ie
A
11 15 18,5 22 PSTX30-690-70 1SFA898203R7000
15 18,5 25 30 PSTX37-690-70 1SFA898204R7000
18,5 22 30 37 PSTX45-690-70 1SFA898205R7000
22 25 37 44 PSTX60-690-70 1SFA898206R7000
30 37 55 60 PSTX72-690-70 1SFA898207R7000
37 45 59 72 PSTX85-690-70 1SFA898208R7000
45 55 75 85 PSTX105-690-70 1SFA898209R7000
55 75 90 106 PSTX142-690-70 1SFA898210R7000
75 90 132 143 PSTX170-690-70 1SFA898211R7000
90 110 160 171 PSTX210-690-70 1SFA898212R7000
110 132 184 210 PSTX250-690-70 1SFA898213R7000
132 160 220 250 PSTX300-690-70 1SFA898214R7000
160 200 257 300 PSTX370-690-70 1SFA898215R7000
200 257 355 370 PSTX470-690-70 1SFA898216R7000
250 315 450 470 PSTX570-690-70 1SFA898217R7000
315 400 560 570 PSTX720-690-70 1SFA898218R7000
400 500 710 720 PSTX840-690-70 1SFA898219R7000
450 600 800 840 PSTX1050-690-70 1SFA898220R7000
560 730 1000 1050 PSTX1250-690-70 1SFA898221R7000
PSTX720 ... PSTX840
PSTX210 ... PSTX370
PSTX470 ... PSTX570
PSTX142 ... PSTX170
320
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
E LE C TR I F I C ATI O N PRO D U C T S  LOW VO LTAG E PR O D U C T C ATA LO G U E
—
PSTX – The Advanced Range
11.7 Accessories
Cable connectors for Cu cables
For softstarter type
Wire range
Tightening
torque max. Type Order code
Pkg
qty
 mm2  Nm
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 6...120 8 - 1SDA066917R1 3
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 2 x (50...95) 16
LZ185-
2C/120
1SFN074709R1000 3
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 16...240 25 - 1SDA055016R1 3
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 2 x (70...185) 22 OZXB4 1SCA022194R0890 3
PSTX720 ... PSTX840 2 x (120...240) 35 - 1SDA013922R1 3
PSTX570 ... PSTX1050 3 x (70...185) 45 - 1SDA013956R1 3
Cable connectors for Al cables
For softstarter type
Wire range
Tightening
torque max. Type Order code
Pkg
qty
mm2  Nm
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 95...185 31 – 1SDA054988R1 3
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 185...240 43 – 1SDA055020R1 3
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 2 x (120...240) 31 – 1SDA023380R1 3
Terminal extensions
For softstarter type Dimensions
Type Order code
Pkg
qty
hole ø bar
mm2 mm2
PSTX142 … PSTX170 8,5 17.5 x 5 LX205 1SFN074810R1000 1
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 10,5 20 x 5 LX370 1SFN075410R1000 1
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 10,5 25 x 5 LX460 1SFN075710R1000 1
PSTX720 ... PSTX840 13 40 x 6 LX750 1SFN076110R1000 1
Terminal enlargements
For softstarter type Dimensions  Type Order code Pkg
qtyhole ø bar
mm2 mm2
PSTX30 … PSTX105 6,5 15 x 3 LW110 1SFN074307R1000 1
PSTX142 ... PSTX170 10,5 17.5 x 5 LW205 1SFN074807R1000 1
PSTX210 ... PSTX370 10,5 20 x 5 LW370 1SFN075407R1000 1
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 10,5 25 x 5 LW460 1SFN075707R1000 1
PSTX720 ... PSTX840 13 40 x 6 LW750 1SFN076107R1000 1
Terminal shrouds
For softstarter type
Req.
qty
Type Order code
Pkg
qty
PSTX142 ... PSTX170, short for use with cable clamps 2 LT205-30C 1SFN124801R1000 2
PSTX142 ... PSTX170, long for use with compression lugs 2 LT205-30L 1SFN124803R1000 2
PSTX210 ... PSTX370, short for use with cable clamps 2 LT370-30C 1SFN125401R1000 2
PSTX210 ... PSTX370, long for use with compression lugs 2 LT370-30L 1SFN125403R1000 2
PSTX210 ... PSTX370, long and deep for use with extending
cable clamps, ATK300/2 and OZXB4
2 LT370-30D 1SFN125406R1000 2
PSTX470 ... PSTX570 , short for use with cable clamps 2 LT460-AC 1SFN125701R1000 2
PSTX470 ... PSTX570, long for use with compression lugs 2 LT460-AL 1SFN125703R1000 2
PSTX720 ... PSTX840, short for use with cable clamps 2 LT750-AC 1SFN126101R1000 2
PSTX720 ... PSTX840, long for usewith compression lugs 2 LT750-AL 1SFN126103R1000 2
FieldBusPlug connection accessory
For softstarter type Type Order code
Pkg
qty
PSTX30 ... PSTX1250 PS-FBPA 1SFA896312R1002 1
I/O module, 24 V DC digital input
For softstarter type Type Order code
Pkg
qty

Through-hole
diameter
Order code
CEM11-FBP.20
801), 300, 550, 750, 1000,
1200, 1500, 1700
20 mm 1SAJ929200R0020
CEM11-FBP.35
1001), 500, 1000, 1400, 2000,
2400, 3000, 3400
35 mm 1SAJ929200R0035
CEM11-FBP.60
1201), 1000, 2000, 2800,
4000, 4800, 6000, 6800
60 mm 1SAJ929200R0060
CEM11-FBP.120
3001), 2000, 4000, 5600,
8000, 9600, 12000, 13600
120 mm 1SAJ929200R0120
1) lower values have higher inaccuracy
Current transformers for use with Universal Motor Controller
Type Current range Order code
CT4L185R/4 60…185 A AC 1SAJ929500R0185
CT4L310R/4 180…310 A AC 1SAJ929500R0310
CT5L500R/4 300…500 A AC 1SAJ929501R0500
CT5L850R/4 500…850 A AC 1SAJ929501R0850
UMC100.3 DC
UMC100-PAN
DX111-FBP
VI150-FBP
UTP22-FBP
CEM11-FBP
CT5L500R/4,
CT5L850R/4
A DVA N CED CO NTR O L A N D S A FE T Y PR O D U C TS 323
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
—
Motor Management System – UMC100.3
11.10 Fieldbus Communication Interfaces, Ordering Details
Fieldbus communication interfaces
Description Order code
PDP32.0 Profibus DP communication interface 1SAJ242000R0001
MRP31.0
Modbus RTU communication interface; terminal block for
fieldbus connection included
1SAJ251000R0001
DNP31.0
DeviceNet communication interface; terminal block for
fieldbus connection included
1SAJ231000R0001
PDR31.0 Profibus DP active bus termination 1SAJ243000R0001
Fieldbus communication interfaces
Description Order code
SMK3.0
Adapter for separate mounting of a communica tion interface; terminal
block for 24 V DC supply included
1SAJ929600R0001
CDP18.150 Cable for drawer inside, length 1.5 m 1SAJ929180R0015
CDP24.150 Cable from SMK3.0 to drawer outside, length 1SAJ929240R0015
SMK3-X2.10 Terminal block 2-pol for SMK3.0 supply / 10 pcs per pck. (spare parts) 1SAJ929610R0001
SMK3-X1.10 Terminal block 5-pol for SMK3.0 comm. / 10 pcs per pck. (spare parts) 1SAJ929620R0001
PDP32.0
MRP31.0
DNP31.0
PDR31.0
SMK3.0
Serial link
CPD18
CPD24
SMK +
PDP32
Communication
interface supply
Standard Profibus
connector and cable
324
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
E & O. E .  Te rms & Con dit ions app l y.
E LE C TR I F I C ATI O N PRO D U C T S  LOW VO LTAG E PR O D U C T C ATA LO G U E
—
Motor Management System – UMC100.3
11.11 Ethernet Communication Interfaces, Ordering Details
Ethernet communication interfaces
Description Order code
MTQ22.0 Ethernet Modbus TCP interface 1SAJ260000R0100
PNQ22.0 Ethernet Profinet IO interface 1SAJ261000R0100
EIU32.0 EIU32.0 EtherNet/IP Interface 1SAJ262000R0100
PNU32.0 Ethernet Profinet IO interface 1SAJ263000R0100
*Price on Request (POR). Please contact ABB.
Ethernet communication interfaces - Accessories
Description Order code
CDP18.150 Cable for drawer in- and outside, length 1.5 m 1SAJ929180R0015
CDP23.150 Cable ethernet interface - UMC100.3, length 1.5 m 1SAJ929230R0015
CDP23.300 Cable ethernet interface – UMC100.3, length 3 mgth 1SAJ929230R0030
ETHTB-FBP.4 Terminal bloc for MTQ22/PNQ22 X1…X4, 4 pcs 1SAJ929200R0001
ETHTB-FBP.50 Terminal bloc for MTQ22/PNQ22 X1…X4, 50 pcs 1SAJ929200R0002
PNU32
MTQ22
EIU32.0

CDP12-FBP
Universal Motor Controller UMC100-FBP
Description Order code
UMC100-FBP.0 Universal Motor Controller, 0.24 – 63 A 1SAJ520000R0101
Operating panel UMC100-PAN and Accessories
Description Order code
UMC100-PAN
Operating panel - Replaced all former UMC100 operator panels,
fully compatible USB port for use with UMC100.3 only
1SAJ590000R0103
UMCPAN-CAB.300 3 m ext. cable with door mounting set 1SAJ510002R0002
UMCPAN-CAB.070 0.7 m ext. cable with door mounting set 1SAJ510003R0002
UMCPAN-CAB.150 1.5 m ext. cable with door mounting set 1SAJ510004R0002
Miscellaneous accessories
Description Order code
CAL11-FBP.0 Addressing labels for FieldBusPlugs / 40 pcs 1SAJ929005R0001
CCC11-FBP.0 M12 covering caps for FieldBusPlugs / 10 pcs 1SAJ929006R0001
FieldBusPlug power supply unit
Description Order code
CP-E 24/2.5 Power supply unit 24 V / 2.5 A 1SVR427032R0000
CP-S 24/5.0 Power supply unit 24 V / 5 A 1SVR427014R0000
Accessories for installation in control cabinet drawer systems
Description Current range Order code
CDP11-FBP.4 Passive plug fixing bracket for drawer systems / 4 pcs 1SAJ929100R0004
CDP12-FBP.100 Passive cable for drawer sys- tems (outside), 1m 1SAJ929120R0001
CDP13-FBP.100 Passive cable for drawer sys- tems (inside), 1m 1SAJ929110R0001
326
1
2
3